TECHNICAL DATA
MINIMUM SAFETY DISTANCES
CHARACTERISTICS
MODELS
ELECTRIC THERMAL DIRECT WIFI
RADIATOR TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Supply voltage 230 Vac 50Hz
Fixing kit w/template Yes

• Manual mode.
• Automatic mode (comfort, economic
and anti-freeze).
Código Potencia
(w)
Nº
Elem
Dimensiones
(mm)
Dimensiones
Embalaje (mm)
Peso  Neto
(Kg)
Peso
Bruto (Kg)
SOL0500WIDIR 500 3 335 x 580 x 95 391 x 641 x 126 7,0 7,62
SOL0750WIDIR 750 4 415 x 580 x 95 471 x 641 x 126 8,9 9,62
SOL1000WIDIR 1000 6 575 x 580 x 95 631 x 641 x 126 12,5 13,5
SOL1500WIDIR 1500 9 815 x 580 x 95 871 x 641 x 126 17,7 18,79
SOL1800WIDIR 1800 11 975 x 580 x 95 1031 x 641 x 126 21,3 22,54
150mm 250mm
150mm
150mm